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
with vaulted ceilings. Family room with fireplace!

Loads of updates. Public sewers!
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$192,900 OR TRADE
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One Floor Living At It’s Finest * Open Concept With Great Room,
Vaulted Ceilings & Fireplace * Master Suite With Glamour

Bath * Formal Dining Room * 1st Floor Laundry & Full Finished
Basement * 1,936 Sq. Ft. * Walk To Lake * Super Neighborhood

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$79,900 OR TRADE
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Tudor Style * Loads of Potential * Hardwood Floors* Living
Room, Dining Room & Den-Have Leaded Glass Cabinets *

3 Huge Bedrooms * 2 Car Attached Garage * Beach & Lake
Access * Needs Some TLC * Great Neighborhood *

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com
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Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047
Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM

MICHAEL, JAN, & AMY

PAINESVILLE - $319,900

Century Home w/6 BR’s, possible 7 on 3.58 Acres

* Liv Rm, Fam Rm w/FP, Formal Din Rm

Kitchen w/Appliance. * 1st Flr BR & Bath,

* Bank Barn w/Workshop, Brick Patio & Deck

Call for Details!

UNIoNVILLE - $209,900

Colonial w/3 Bedrooms & 2.5 Bath, Great Room w/Gas
Fireplace, Chef’s In-Kitchen w/Appliance & Butler’s Pantry

Formal Dining, Office on 1st Floor
Vaulted Master BR w/Glamour Bath, Walk-in closet & More!

Finished Basement-Game Rm, exercise rm, hobby rm.
Front Porch, Large Deck, & Shed

Use of Perry Park w/Pool & Lake Access

MADISoN - $234,900

3 BR & 2 BA Ranch

Great Rm w/Gas FP, Country Kitchen,

Dining Area, Master Suite w/Bath & Garden Tub,

& Walk-in Closet, 2 Patios, 2+ Garage,

Access to Lake Erie & Arcola Creek Park

MADISoN - $149,900

3 BR. & 1.5 BA Bi Level
You’ll love the unique floor plan.

Many Major Updates : Roof, Furnace,
Hot Water Tank, 2 Baths, Windows Siding, etc.

Call for Details
Concrete Drive & Inviting Rear Patio

MADISoN - $119,900

Historic South Ridge Tavern on 55 Acres
4 Bedroom & 2.5 Baths

Granite Counters, Wood Trim, & Built-in,
3 Brick Fireplaces, grand Staircase, Bonus Rm

2 Car Garage, 2 Decks, 32x56 Barn w/Workshop
Possibilities are Endless!

PERRY - $599,900

3 BR, & 2.5 BA Country Charmer on 3 Lots

* Liv Rm w/Wood burning FP,

Dining w/Built-ins *Kitchen w/Appl.

* 1st Flr Utility Rm w/Appl 3 Car Garage,

Enclosed Porch & Deck

MADISoN - $139,900

Property on N. Ridge w/Ranch on 11+ Acres
With 27 Polyhouses on Gravel Pad
Large Storage Bard & Large Pond
Seller considering splitting off the

House w/1 Acre Parcel
City Water Available

PERRY - $194,500

3 BR & 2 BA, 1694 sq. ft.

Ranch, Move in Ready!

* Upgrades Through-out * Fam Room

* Fireplace * Kitchen w/Appliances

* 2 Car Garage * Deck * Park Like Setting

RoAMING SHoRES - $149,900

4 BR & 2.5 BA Colonial on Pristine, Private
9.5 Acres, 2 Story 30x50 4 stall Barn,

Greenhouse, Tractor Shed, 3 Paddock, 2 Car
Attached Garage, & Bsmt, Wrap around Porch

Country Kitchen, Fam Rm w/FP,
Must see to Appreciate!

4 BR, 2.5 BA Cape Cod on .6 Acre Lot

Living Rm w/Wood burning FP

1st Floor Master w/Bath & Walk-in Closet

Lots of Storage, Covered Patio & Shed

End Unit Condo w/3 BR & 2 BA

* Formal Liv Rm * Eat-in Kitchen w/Appls.

* Family Rm w/Wood Burning Fireplace

2 Car Garage & Private Deck

CHARDoN - $474,900

3 BR & 2 BA Ranch overlooking - Madison

Country Club Golf Course Large Living &

Dining Rm Combo w/FP Kitchen w/Appliances

& opens to Family Rm w/FP Front Porch,

2 Car Garage, & Back Patio

MADISoN - $161,900

PERRY - $184,900 CoNCoRD - $99,900

Colonial w 4/5 BR’s & 3.5 BA, Vaulted Great Rm w/Stone
Wall FP, Dining Rm & Eat-in Kitchen w/SS Appl’s,

1st Flr Master w/Bath, 1st Flr Office, Massive Finished Rec
Room, 3 Car Garage, Tiered Deck & Shed, Conservation
area on South & West sides, Access to private N Perry Pk
w/Resident Beach, Pool & Marina, Some utility freebies

NoRTH PERRY - $349,900

Class Cape Cod w/views of Lake Erie With
4 Bedrooms & 3 Baths, Living Room & Family

Room w/wood burning Fireplace, Formal Dining
Room & Eat in Kitchen w/Appliances, First Floor
Bedroom & Office, Master BR w/Master BA w/
jetted tub, walk-in shower, 2nd Flr Laundry Rm,

MADISoN - $234,900

3 BR, & 2 BA Bungalow
* Vaulted Liv Rm * Kitchen & Din Area,

1st Floor Office, Balcony overlooking Liv Rm
3 Car Garage w/2 heated Bays,

Fenced Backyard,
Sunken heated Pool, w/Deck & Patio

MADISoN - $144,900

3 BR & 1 BA Ranch w/Lake Erie View

*Many Updates

* Full Bsmt w/workshop,

Laundry Rm & possible 2nd full BA

*HVAC in ’09 * Newer Roof

MADISoN - $99,900

3 BR / 2 BA Ranch in Parkway Estates,

Spacious Living Rm, Family Rm w/Gas

Fireplace, Large Master w/Bath ,

Eat-in Kitchen, Huge Backyard w/Shed,

30 Dimensional Roof

MADISoN - $134,900

VACANT LAND – Madison
5+ Acres on level Ground. Gas, Electric, & Water available at street.

Close to Family Outdoor YMCA. Additional land available.
List Price - $44,900

VACANT LAND – Madison
Lake Erie View Double Lot w/Private Beach Association access..

Improvements- Electric, Gas, Paved Streets. Call for details!
List Price - $49,900

VACANT LAND – Madison
7+ Acres Lot of level ground w/additional land available.

Gas, Electric & Water available at street. Close to Family Outdoor
YMCA. Split will be done before closing.

List Price- $49,900
VACANT LAND – Madison

6 Acres with a picturesque setting. Sewer, Gas & Electric available at
the street. (Pls confirm w/ utility co.s) 252x1033.

Enjoy country living close to businesses & activities.
New List Price- $39,900

BUILD YoUR NEW DREAM HoME!

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

5 BR, & 3/2 BA Impressive Brick Tudor
5400 Sq. Ft. w/Multiple Living Areas,

Amazing Woodwork, Porches, stone Patios
Surround by a Brick Privacy Wall on 1.76 Acres

Gardens, In Ground Pool w/Pool house,
3 car Detached Garage
A Real Show- Stopper!

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

Stone/Wood A-Frame w/Gorgeous Views

2 Story Great Room, With 3 Bedrooms & 3

Baths on own Level, Lower Level Rec Room.

Patio, Porch & Wrap around Deck

MoRELAND HILLS - $339,900
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5528 Mayfield Rd.
Lyndhurst

(440) 449-2650Service, Savings and Selection
for Over 95 Years

MON, TUE & THU: 10AM-8PM •WED, FRI & SAT: 10AM-6PM • SUNDAY: CLOSED

Update Your Kitchen.
Change your life.

FREE DELIVERY! www.snowappliance.com

Combine beauty
and function with
one of our kitchen
appliance packages.
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440-428-9700 or 1-855-428-9700
email:abetterway@martinteamrealty.net

www.martinteam.net

Penny Martin, Broker/Owner &
Dale Martin, Realtor/Owner

Over 34 YEARS OF
PROVEN SALES ABILITY

HIGH IN SALES,
NOT IN PRESSURE

MARTIN TEAM REALTY
ALICE BALSLEY
440-478-9784
Associate Broker

JANET KATKO
440-415-5889

Asst. Manager Realtor

pATTI LOMBARdY
440-554-1036

Office Manager Realtor

JESSICA pIETROwSKI
440-428-9700

Newest Agent!

TINA ROSENOw
216-780-4663

Realtor

Madison-$89,900:
If you have ever dreamed of owning your own
home with breathtaking views of Lake Erie,
this is your chance!!! This ranch style home is
situated on a large corner lot across the street
from the Lake. Relax in your cozy living room,
while watching ships passing in the distance. 3
bedrooms, kitchen, dining room, utility room,
bath and a 1 car attached garage completes
this 1955 home. Don’t wait! Don’t hesitate or
you will miss out! Call us and schedule your
private walk through today! #3927478

Geneva-$29,900:
If a fixer upper is what you want, this is the home
for you. Situated in a prime location on over ½ acre
of land, you will get this Bungalow that was built in
1920 and offers 2 bedroom, 1 bath and 1 car attached
garage. The dining room has a slider leading to a
deck with stairs that leads to a back patio overlooking
a fairly good sized back yard. This home has plenty
of potential but, needs a bit of TLC. However, if
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
Beautiful Fireplace! Family Room Plus a Great Room

w/ Vaulted Ceilings, Sky Lights, & a Walk Out to Large
Deck & Private Backyard! Large Kitchen Has Tons of
Cabinet Space & a Full Eat In Area that Opens to the

Great Room! All Rooms Have New Paint & Carpeting!
Three Large Bedrooms on the Second Floor Including

Large Master Suite w/ Attached Bath! Recreational
Room in the Basement has Fireplace & Great Space for

Entertaining! All New Landscaping in 2017! Furnace
& A/C Only 7 Years Old! Roof in 2010! Euclid City

Violation Free! Come See Today! AD#1018

Beautiful Mentor Colonial on Quiet Dead End Street!
Large Welcoming Foyer Leads to Living Room & Formal

Dining Room w/ Views & a Walk Out to the Private
Backyard! Large Eat In Kitchen w/ Breakfast Bar, Island
Cook Top and a Large Deck Attached for Entertaining!
Large Family Room Has Wood Burning Fireplace w/
Large Brick Mantle & Bay Window! Master Suite Has
Attached Full Bath w/ Skylights! Three More Spacious
Upstairs Bedrooms! Lower Level Has 3 Bonus Rooms
Ready to Become a Media / Recreational Area! 3.5 Car

Attached Garage! Furnace / Air Conditioning New in
2012! New Roof in 2014! Beautiful Backyard w/ Garden

Area and Lots of Privacy! AD#992

530 E 200th St

Euclid - $69,900

Two Buildings!

1424 E 337th St

Eastlake - $89,900

Free Standing Building!

30841 Euclid Ave

Willoughby - $324,900

Brick Office Building!

33916 Lake Shore Blvd

Eastlake - $159,900

Remodeled in 2008!

115 Forest Dr

Eastlake - $95,900

Industrial Shop!

Euclid Chardon Rd

Kirtland - $225,000

2 Lots Just East of Rte 306!

$169,900willoughby

CHARMING CAPE!

Charming One of a Kind Cape! Newer
Gourmet Dream Kitchen w/ Beautiful Maple

Wood Cabinetry, Imported Ceramic Back
Splash & Corian Counter Tops! Newer

Windows. Central-Air. 2 Full Baths. Spacious
Vaulted Master Suite w/ Full Bath! Fabulous
Great Room! Open Layout! Enclosed Porch!
Newer 2 1/2 Car Attached Garage! Home is
Set Back For Privacy & Fabulous Location
w/ Short Walk to Down Town Willoughby,

Shopping and Entertainment! AD#968
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Lenny Vaccaro
440-951-4445
lennyvaccaro@howardhanna.com

Like Us on Facebook:
Vaccaro Team Real Estate www.vaccaroteam.com

34601 Ridge Rd, Willoughby Ohio

440-951-4445

440-951-4445

440-951-4445

440-951-4445 440-951-4445

440-951-4445

440-951-4445

440-951-4445

COnCORd - $134,900
Charming 3 BR ranch on over-sized lot is located just minutes to shopping, restaurants, schools and parks. Kitchen with
breakfast bar includes all appliances. Great rear paver patio surrounded by mature landscaping. Updated electrical panel
and hot water tank and more.

Just Listed

Contingent

PERRy - $119,900
Located in Pebble Creek Crossing. 2 Bedroom, 2 baths. Eat in kitchen includes all appliances. Spacious living
room with vaulted ceiling and gas FP. Second floor loft area, sauna. Many recent updates.

Joe Vaccaro
440-951-4445

joevaccaro@howardhanna.com
Follow us on Twitter:

@vaccaroteam

Just Listed

WiLLOWiCk - $114,900
Completely renovated, 4 BR, 1.5 baths ranch offers move right in condition! Convenient 1st floor living! New furnace, central air, furnace, carpet,
rear door and more in 2017! Vinyl replacement windows and roof are 6 years young! Updated electrical! Partially fenced yard with patio.

WiCkLiFFE - $134,900
4 BR 2 full baths ranch offers many professional updates throughout. Spacious living room. Eat- in kitchen includes all appliances.
Refinished hardwood throughout. Divided lower level with recreation room; separate laundry & utility plus second full bath. Private rear yard
backs up to golf course with deck just off the sun room.

2.6 ACres!

MUnsOn TWP - $599,000
Sensational 5 BRs, 4.5 Baths in Walden Oaks. Just under 8,000 Sq Ft. Professional decorations and many architectural
features. Attached 3 car garage. Sep 2 car garage w/heated flrs, hot/cold water work rm & storage. Adjacent lot also available.

Contingent

WiLLOUghby - $379,900
Contemporary custom built 4 Bedroom, 4.5 baths! 3,700 Sq Ft. Wonderful great rm. Grand eat in kitchen w/pantry closet,
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

NMLS#536937

Bill Hayes | NMLS#196502
440-266-2279 | bhayes@CardinalCU.com

Joe Arvay | NMLS#33420
440-266-2255 | jarvay@CardinalCU.com

JohnMusial | NMLS#1295336
440-266-2286 | jmusial@CardinalCU.com

Professional Realty
Over 46 years in the Real Estate business.
Call SHERRY for a FREE Market Analysis!

“Why hire the rest when you
deserve the BEST!”

SHERRY LOREK, CRS
216-780-4455

SherryLor@aol.com

RUSS SULZMANN
440-537-9415

Resultzii@aol.com
VEtERANS SpECiALiSt, HUd
& FORECLOSURE SpECiALiSt

RELOCAtiON CERtiFiEd

JUdi OSbORNE
AbR, SFR®, eCertified®

REALtOR®

216-319-2097 Cell

440-255-1111 Office

judeosbo@aol.com
www.judiosborne.com

USDA/VA/FHA FINANCING AVAILABLE

EUCLID $44,900
Why rent when you can own? Or a money-

making rental property! Move-in ready!
Full, clean basement offers great storage!
1 car detached garage! Enclosed summer

porch! Kitchen offers great cupboard space!
2 bedrooms and 1 full bath plus 1/2 bath
in basement! Yard is big enough for play
or gardens yet small enough to maintain!
Location just off Route 2 for easy, peasy

freeway access and minutes to downtown
CLE or Lake County! MLS# 3915192

RESERVED FoR

yoUR LIStING.

CoNtACt mE

FoR A CURRENt

mARkEt

ANALySIS.

PAINESVILLE
$139,000

Vacant Lot, 2.13 Acres for
Apartment or Condo Complex.
This property is great for senior
citizen condominium complex.

Currently zoned R-2. Many
possibilities are listed in the city

ordinances for this property.
Check with the community

development office for particular
uses of this property.

PAINESVILLE toWNSHIP
$224,800

4 BR, 2.5 Bath, almost 2,500 SF
Colonial. LR, Formal DR, Kit w/appl
& eating area, 2 Story Foyer, Fam Rm
w/FRPL. Full, finished Bsmt w/wet

bar. Major Upgrades include Windows,
Roof, Furnace, etc. Lg Deck & Fully
Fenced Back Yard. 2 Car Att Gar w/
side entry. Located in “The Pines” w/
Pool, Pavilion, BB Court, & BB Field.

HOME WARRANTY #3914177

mADISoN $99,800
Investors Welcome-Leasing Allowed
in this darling condo in The Villa’s of

Middle Ridge-Townhouse offers
2 Large Bdrms, 1-1/2 Baths, Kitchen

w/all appl, Living Rm w/sliders to
private concrete patio. Full Bsmt

w/hook-up for bath. Attached garage.
Home Warranty #3918302

PERRy tWP $149,900
Over 9 acres with house and

barns.. three parcels. Needs

some TLC and renovation but

could make a wonderful small

farm or nursery for someone.

Call today! #3922255

REDUCED

REDUCED

mENtoR $229,800
Almost 2,500 SF Colo w/FULL finished Bsmt But
You Don’t Have To Shovel Snow Or Cut The Grass
*1st Fl Laundry Rm *L-Shaped Great Rm W/FRPL,

Crown Molding *4 Season Sun Rm W/Vaulted
Ceiling & Skylights *Cupboards Galore In Kit

W/10 Ft Snack Bar & Separate Sunny Dining Area
*Formal Dining Rm *Mstr Bd W/Crown Molding,
walk-In closet & 12x10 Bathroom *All Appliances

*Wd Deck Overlooks Woods For Privacy *2 Car Att
Garage W/extra Storage Area * Waterford Condo
Complex *ONE Year Home Warranty #3734243
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Contact Alex O’Brien
for more information

440-954-7148
aobrien@news-herald.com

Your Local Real Estate Resource

www.myhomeoh.com

ElizabEth Sill
Broker/Owner

SFR, ABR, CRS, SFS, Equator Platinum
Agent,
Equator REO Agent, OAR 2015 Presidents
Sales Club, RES NET Certified Agent
Office: 440-428-8803 • Cell: 440-983-1071
• Fax: 440-710-0214
Also Active Agent in Florida

WE aRE hERE tO SERViCE YOU!
82 W. Main St., Madison

440-428-8803
www.innovationsforhomes.com

992 abbEY DRiVE
MaDiSOn

Gorgeous upscale home.
4 BR, 2.5 Bath, home offers
spacious rooms, large master
en-suit, beautiful eat in
kitchen with granite counter
tops, formal dining room,

vaulted living room with brick fireplace, tons of room
for entertaining, full basement, above ground pool and so
much more. PRICE REDUCTION $245,000

1919 SanDgatE
MaDiSOn

Fully remodeled 3 BR 1 bath
home. Large kitchen with
granite countertops, spacious
living room, Full bath with
glamour tile in shower.
New hardwood flooring
and carpeting throughout,

new windows, doors, roof, siding, updated electrical and
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

$629,900 KiRTlAnd

Great location for boating, beaches,
restaurants and entertainment!
Great Investment Opportunity

$65,000 GRAnd RiveR
Colonial located on a quiet cul-de-sac

with 5BR 4BA over 5000 SF; 9ft ceilings
Oak hdwd floors throughout

$369,000 HiGHlAnd HeiGHTS

Great 3 BR 2BA home with an updated
Kitchen and nice sized Living room,

spacious Family Room

$78,000 eASTlAKe
Awesome well cared for brick Ranch.

Many updates such as roof, windows, furnace,
C/A and H2O tank.

$99,900 eUClid

Gorgeous 2 story foyer and
great room w/ custom floor-ceiling

stone fireplace. 2900 SF

$389,900 COnCORd

Jake SudnickJane Kaim Tina Tangorra

Fabulous 2 story Country Home close to
Madison Town Center 7.5 Acres for outdoor

activities Auctioneer Mike Fergus #2007000027

$99,900 MAdiSOn

suggesTed sTArTing Bid
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Kerry Kozlowski-Brown Nick Slattery Taylor BrittonWendy Lewis Cathy TravisNick Devito Jerome Barton Kelley Veider

“Your Home Sold in Under 120 Days

Or I’ll Buy It Myself at a Price Acceptable to You!”
GUARANTEED...

*Stipulations
Apply

Toll
Free 855-974-0404 www.TheMichaelKaimTeam.com

$99,900 Mentor

Governor’s Landing Ranch Condo Spacious Living
Room, Eat-In Kitchen with oak cabinets balcony

overlooks pond

$199,900 Mentor

3 BR 1.5 BA Colonial in Great Mentor Location,
completely remodeled, gourmet eat-in Kitchen

Family Room with FRPLC

$249,900 Mentor

Meticulously cared for Hunters Wood
5BR 2.5 BA Colonial with over

2500SF on a culdesac

$275,000 Mentor

Over 3000SF with 5 BR and 3BA’s situated on a
1 acre wooded lot in the heart of the City; many

upgrades over the years

$119,900 Mentor

Early Century Colonial with original woodwork,
natural hardwood, slate & ceramic flooring

Auctioneer Mike Fergus #2007000027

$535,000 Mentor-on-the-LAke

Welcome to this stunning
lake front home which

offers many renovations throughout.

$125,000 noveLty

Spacious Century Home is designed as a single
family with a separate in-law suite

Auctioneer Mike Fergus #2007000027

$179,900 PAineSviLLe

$185,000 PAineSviLLe $214,900 PAineSviLLe

Completely remodeled inside and out including
roof, gutters, windows. Front and back decks have

maintenance free railings

Move into this 1,528 sq. ft. custom Shandle built
ranch with full basement, open eat-in kitchen, great

room with stone gas fireplace, large bedrooms.

$155,000 PAineSviLLe townShiP

Charming Brick Ranch with over 1600SF features
spacious rooms, plenty of storage, full basement,

hardwood floors throughout

$319,900 roAMing ShoreS

Refined Rustic Lakefront Home offers 4BR 3BA Gas
Fireplace shared by Living & Dining Rooms, Stone
Patio off walk out basement 160’ of lake frontage

$179,900 roMe

Amazing 3BR Ranch manufactured home on over 5
acres, foyer leads to an open floor plan, large deck

overlooks stocked pond

$199,900 wiLLoughby

Over 3000SF, Large Kitchen, Formal Dining Room
brick fireplace in Family RoomDeck with a Gazebo

Auctioneer Mike Fergus #2007000027

$79,900 wiLLowick

Cape Cod with front porch and gingerbread trim
includes back deck off large eat-in Kitchen with a

breakfast bar, full basement

$67,000 wiLLowick

Much potential Brick Cape Cod offers oak eat-in
Kitchen, partially finished basement, plenty of

storage detached 1 car garage. Being sold as is.

Debbie Nashmy

LaKe erie FronT

SuggeSTed STarTing Bid

SuggeSTed STarTing Bid

SuggeSTed STarTing Bid

LaKe FronTage

Built in 2004 this Colonial features Large Great
Room with Cathedral ceilings Custom tile back

splash in Kitchen
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Kirtland $2,300,000
Beautiful & extremely well built custom French-inspired
home on nearly 40 acres of gorgeous sweeping meadows.

Mentor $309,900
Quiet cul-de-sac street. 2 story foyer. Fireplace. Large
master bedroom. Patio. Very clean and gently used!

Burton $950,000
Gorgeous contemporary on 21.24 acres with Fenced in-
ground Pool, att. 3 Car Garage and detached 4 Car Garage.
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